
, 	 Republic of the Philippines 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

MISAMIS OCCIDENTAL 
FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE 

BAGONG PIUPINAS 
Lower Lamac, Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2024- CONSULTING SERVICES 
(FINAL) 

1 of 1 

- Is this an  Schedule for Each Procurement Activity  Estimated Budget (PSP)  Remarks 

Advertisement/ Submission/ 
Notice of Award 

Contract 
Total MOOE 00 

Brief Description of Code 
(UACS) 

Procurement Program/Project P110/End-User 
Early 

Procurement 
Mode of 

Procurement  
Source Of Funds 

Activity? Posting of 181REt Opening of Bids Signing Program/PrO)ect 

- 

(Yes/NO)  

Contract ID: 24CSK10001 (Public Bidding) 

Conduct of Soil Testing/Exploration for the Proposed 

200001 Widening of Permanent Bridges, Dulapo Jumbo Br. 
Planning & Competitive 

05/22/2024 Conduct of Soil 

008250 (B00377MN) along Oroquieta City - Calaniba Mt. Rd NO to 06/25/2024 06/28/2024 07/05/2024 CV 2023 PDE 931,793.42 931,793.42 Testing / 
00 and Construction of Misamis Occidental 1st District 

Design Section Bidding 
05/29/2024 Exploration 

Engineering Office Building, Lower Lamac, Oroquieta 

City, Misamis Occidental. 

Fed by: 	 Recommending Approval: 	 Approved by: 

Engineer  

Head, BA 	etariat 	 BAC Overman 

ebsite: www.dpwh.gov.ph  
Tel. No.: (088) 5212080 

Cal U 


